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Product Features

¢ With an ultra slim design, the chassis measures just
100mm deep, making it ideal for a wide range of
environments in all kinds of applications.

¢ Equipped with advanced water-blasting technology,
utra high speed motor delivers extremely impressive

airflow speeds of up to 120 m/s.

¢ A brushless, carbon free motor offer it a super long

service life reach to 7-10 years.

¢ Internal UVC technology 360° sterilize in the air even

filted by HEPA filter.

* Manufactured in grade 304 stainless steel 1.5mm thick
to protect against corrosion and vandalism,it is a is a

fully vandalproof dryer ideal for heavy duty areas.

¢ Built-in outstanding doubled HEPA filter for improved

hygiene,it will stop any airborne germs or bacteria from

entering the dryers.

* Only 1100W power energy efficiency and down to
surprising 650W if close the heater,costs up to 95%

less to run than other hand dryers.

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Hot & Cold Switch

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) W x H x D
Cover thickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

S.S 304

220-240V
50/60Hz
1100W

650W
50000
Class |
Yes

5A
120m/s
230x275x100
1.5mm
38°C
4.5kgs
79

IPX4
60s
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