KUAIERTE



Stardard Color:Brushed,Polish,White,Black

Product Features

- With an ultra slim design, the chassis measures just 100mm deep, making it ideal for a wide range of environments in all kinds of applications.
- Equipped with advanced water-blasting technology, utra high speed motor delivers extremely impressive airflow speeds of up to 120 m/s.
- A brushless, carbon free motor offer it a super long service life reach to 7-10 years.
- Internal UVC technology 360° sterilize in the air even filted by HEPA filter.

- Manufactured in grade 304 stainless steel 1.5mm thick to protect against corrosion and vandalism,it is a is a fully vandalproof dryer ideal for heavy duty areas.
- Built-in outstanding doubled HEPA filter for improved hygiene, it will stop any airborne germs or bacteria from entering the dryers.
- Only 1100W power energy efficiency and down to surprising 650W if close the heater,costs up to 95% less to run than other hand dryers.

Technical Specification

Body Material	S.S 304
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Total Power	1100W
Motor Power	650W
RPM	50000
Electrical Lsolation	Class I
Hot & Cold Switch	Yes
Current	5A
Air Speed	120m/s
Dimensions (mm) W x H x D	230x275x100
Cover thickness	1.5mm
Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)	38°C
Net Weight	4.5kgs
Noise Level In Db(at 2m)	79
Water Splash Proof	IPX4
Auto Cutoff	60s

